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PRONTO- CARE CENTRI FISIOTERAPIA CONVENZIONATI

CITTA

CAMPOBASSO

TERMOLI

TERMOLI

CAMPOBASSO

CAMPOBASSO

1/1

CAP

86100

86039

86039

86100

86100

RAGIONE SOCIALE

CENTRO MEDICO

CHIRURGICO ARTEMISIA SR..

ABIUSO GIUSEPPE MEDICAL
CENTER

MEDICAL CENTER SRL
TERMOLI

FISIOMED COOP. SOC.

ABIUSO GIUSEPPE
CAMPOBASSO

INDIRIZZO

VIA INSORTI D'UNGHERIA SNC

VIA MARTIRI DELLA RESISTENZA
61/63

VIA MARTIRI DELLA RESISTENZA
61/63

VIA S. ANTONIO DEI LAZZARI 5

VIA S. GIOVANNI DEI GELSI 399/F

TELEFONO

087492027

0875707320

08757180

0874412390

087464849



